4. Sangerstadt Open - Schedule:

FRIDAY, 23.06.2023

14:00

14:30

17:00

20:00

23:00

Opening players-check-in

Opening registration Doubles , best shot”
Start training / Doubles

Cold drinks are served —tap is on
Registration deadline — friday-doubles
The grill comes on

End of players check-in

Deadline for results Doubles

Secret side event

Night rest

SATURDAY, 24.06.23

From about

07:00
08:30

08:45

09:00
12:45
13:45

14:00
17:00

19:00
23:00

Breakfast

Grand opening

Appearance of the legendary Sanger von
Finsterwalde

Group photo

Players meeting

Receipt Scorecards

Tee-off round 1

Lunch

Players meeting

Receipt Scorecards

Tee-off round 2

Beer is served —tap is on
The grill comes on

Side event: Putting challenge
Night rest

SUNDAY, 25.06.23

from about

07:00
09:15

09:30
ab 13:15
ab 14:00
15:00

Breakfast

Players meeting

receipt Scorecards

Tee-off round 3

Lunch

Award ceremony and farewell
tournament end

club garden
club garden
club garden
club garden
club garden
club garden
club garden
club garden
club garden
club garden

club garden
Tellerberg
Tellerberg

Tellerberg
Tellerberg
Tellerberg
holes 1 —-18
club garden
club garden
club garden
holes 1 —-18
club garden
club garden
club garden
club garden

club garden

club garden
club garden
holes 1-18
club garden
club garden



