4. Sängerstadt Open - Schedule:

FRIDAY, 23.06.2023

14:00	Opening players-check-in	club garden
	Opening registration Doubles "best shot"	club garden
	Start training / Doubles	club garden
14:30	Cold drinks are served – tap is on	club garden
17:00	Registration deadline – friday-doubles	club garden
	The grill comes on	club garden
20:00	End of players check-in	club garden
	Deadline for results Doubles	club garden
	Secret side event	club garden
23:00	Night rest	club garden

SATURDAY, 24.06.23

From about 07:00	Breakfast	club garden
08:30	Grand opening	Tellerberg
	Appearance of the legendary Sänger von Finsterwalde	Tellerberg
	Group photo	Tellerberg
08:45	Players meeting	Tellerberg
	Receipt Scorecards	Tellerberg
09:00	Tee-off round 1	holes 1 – 18
12:45	Lunch	club garden
13:45	Players meeting	club garden
	Receipt Scorecards	club garden
14:00	Tee-off round 2	holes 1 – 18
17:00	Beer is served – tap is on	club garden
	The grill comes on	club garden
19:00	Side event: Putting challenge	club garden
23:00	Night rest	club garden

SUNDAY, 25.06.23

from about	Breakfast	club garden	
07:00			
09:15	Players meeting	club garden	
	receipt Scorecards	club garden	
09:30	Tee-off round 3	holes 1-18	
ab 13:15	Lunch	club garden	
ab 14:00	Award ceremony and farewell	club garden	
15:00	tournament end		